Date

Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr

6th
13th
20th

27th

3rd
10th
17th
24th

Coffee Morning rota

Leader (to bring milk)

Marlene
Nellie
Jennifer

Jean

Good Friday No Coffee Morning

Nellie
Jennifer
Marlene

Duty

Jean
Maureen
Marlene

Helen

Marlene
Eileen
Kate

Mar 2026 — Apr 2026

Eileen
Kate
Eileen

Kate

Maureen
Jean
Helen

Welcome

Linda
Janet
Linda

Janet

Linda
Janet
Linda



